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PRMT:1:1: GONZALEZ

000053848 Roof Replacement 19,800 08/15/2025

000050206 Storage Building 30,000 06/25/2024

23441 SFR 634 08/02/2005

12595 M H 125 06/02/1997

2007HX Base Yr

359 SW RALPH TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,648 119.1168 133.41 353,270 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2318

BAS 2,318 100 2,318 250,488

FOP 136 30 41 4,431

FOP 682 30 205 22,153

FST 153 55 84 9,077

3,289 2,648 286,149

BAS= W71 FOP= W4 S40 E62 N9 W58 N31$ S31 E58 S9 E13 N40 $
PTR= N30 FOP= N8 FST= N9 W17 S9 E17$ W17 S8 E17$ S30$.
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1 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 312.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 780

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

3 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 800

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 40 40 1,600.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2025 2024 100 28,800

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

33,580

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 30,525

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 21.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 9,345

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 21.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 157,500


